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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:   MARCH 24, 2006   LOCATION:   ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS 
Referees: Robert Byrd, Richard Steele, Tony Weeks 

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Carol Castellano, Chuck Giampa, Bill Graham, Robert Hoyle, Al Lefkowitz 

Dave Moretti   Visiting Judge: Denny Nelson 

Timekeepers: James Cavin & Mike LaCella 

Ringside Doctors: Jeff Davidson, Al Capanna, Rodney Courson 

Ring Announcer: Lupe Contreras 

Promoter: Golden Boy Promotions & Guilty Boxing, Inc. 
Matchmaker: Eric Gomez & Jimmy Montoya 

 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

MANUEL JUAN MEDINA-RUBIO 
San Ysidro, CA 

----- vs ----- 
JAVIER OSVALDO ALVAREZ 
Resisteucia, Chalo, Argentina 

Medina won by unanimous decision. 
Medina – Alvarez 

118-110; 119-109; 118-110 
Nelson, Hoyle, Giampa 

NV021102 
 
 

NV052167 

 
 

12 

03/30/71 
 
 

05/20/77 

129 
 
 

128 

**Medina wins IBF Junior Lightweight            
  Eliminator 
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

WALTER TYESON FIELDS 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
EDWARD CLOVICE MAHONE 
St. Louis, MO 

Fields won by TKO 1:10 of the 4th round. NV053707 
 
 

NV042738 

 
 

10 

02/08/75 
 
 

10/04/72 

266 
 
 

239 

Suspend Mahone until 05/24/06 
No contact until 05/09/06 
 
 
Referee: Richard Steele 

HUMBERTO TAPIA 
Tijuana, BC, Mexico 

----- vs ----- 
JUAN ALFONSO FIGUEROA 
Los Angeles, CA 

Majority Draw 
Tapia – Figueroa 

75-77; 76-76; 76-76 
Castellano, Lefkowitz, Hoyla 

NV069824 
 
 

CA068208 

 
 

8 

01/10/86 
 
 

05/24/80 

134.5 
 
 

133.5 

 
 
 
 
Referee: Robert Byrd 

AARON LEE WILLIAMS 
Pahrump, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ALEJANDRO RAFAEL VIRGEN 
Panorama City, CA 

Williams won by unanimous decision. 
Williams – Virgen 

59-53; 60-52; 58-54 
Graham, Hoyle, Giampa 

OK054694 
 
 

CA053530 

 
 

6 

04/09/86 
 
 

01/18/78 

192.5 
 
 

186.5 

Virgen must be cleared by an ENT surgeon 
for hematoma in right ear or no contest until 
09/24/06 
 
Referee: Robert Byrd 

ANTONIO HERNANDEZ 
North Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
SERGIO MENDEZ 
Norwalk, CA 

Mendez won by majority decision. 
Hernandez – Mendez 
37-39; 38-38; 37-39 

Byrd, Castellano, Graham 

NV072753 
 
 

CA072366 

 
 

4 

10/10/85 
 
 

09/17/84 

125 
 
 

120.5 

Hernandez – Pro Debut 
Suspend Hernandez until 04/24/06 
No contact until 04/15/06 
 
Referee: Richard Steele 

SAUL URBINA OCHOA 
Phoenix, AZ 

----- vs ----- 
LUIS RAUL GALVAN 
North Las Vegas, NV 

Ochoa won by TKO 2:28 of the 3rd round. AZ064754 
 
 

NV059141 

 
 

4 

11/22/83 
 
 

11/17/80 

125 
 
 

124 

Suspend Galvan until 04/24/06 
No contact until 04/15/06 – left eyebrow 
laceration 
 
Referee: Tony Weeks 

 


